NMK Konsmo

Mestermote BC/RCN

Resultat omgang 1

Rallycross Nasjonal Kl 1

Startnr Navn
405 Ernst Atle Larsen
402 Tor Ivar Netlandsnes
401 Kjell Utsogn
400 Cato Andersen
403 Kim Avar Meland

Rallycross Nasjonal Kl 2

Startnr Navn
503 Pal Fidjeland
501 Roger Nordheim
502 Tor Steinar Lauvdal

Tid 1

2.19.01
2.19.34
2.21.46
2.24.01
2.33.57

Tid 1

2.20.56
2.22.95
2.23.67

Plass

aprowOND =

Plass



